

March 29, 2021

Applications for Media Accreditation Open for 2021 Insperity Invitational One Month Countdown Until PGA TOUR Champions Stars Swing into The Woodlands

The Woodlands, TX—In four weeks' time, the greatest names in the game of golf will tee it up for the 17th edition of the award-winning Insperity Invitational presented by UnitedHealthcare.

The 2021 Insperity Invitational, to be held April 26 to May 2, is now accepting media applications online at www.pgatourmedia.com.

If this is your first time visiting this media-only website, you will go through a brief registration process. You will then be able to log on to the site and complete the application process. You will find pgatourmedia.com an informative site for up-to-date information on the PGA TOUR Champions and Insperity Invitational.

The deadline to apply for media credentials for this event is April 21, 2021 to ensure access to The Woodlands Country Club Tournament Course, and parking during tournament week.

If you have questions regarding credentials for the Insperity Invitational, please contact Chris Dornan at <u>cdornan@championstourgolf.com</u>.

About the Insperity Invitational presented by UnitedHealthcare

A PGA TOUR Champions event, the Insperity Invitational presented by UnitedHealthcare features the world's premier golfers age 50 and older. Managed and operated by Pro Links Sports, in 2008, the tournament received the prestigious Presidents Award as the best event on the Champions Tour, and in 2011 received the President's Award for Excellence in Achievement. In 2012 and 2015, the tournament received The Players Award for having the "best of everything" for the players, sponsors and spectators. Interfaith of The Woodlands, one of the local charities benefitting from the tournament, was named the 2016 PGA TOUR Champions Charity of the Year. Past champions include Larry Nelson, Jay Haas, Mark McNulty, four-time winner Bernhard Langer, John Cook, Fred Couples, Brad Faxon, Fred Funk, Esteban Toledo, Ian Woosnam, John Daly and Scott McCarron. For more information about the Tradition of Excellence at the Insperity Invitational, visit <u>www.insperityinvitational.com</u>, on Instagram @insperityinvitational, Twitter @InsperityInvtnl, or on Facebook at www.facebook.com/InsperityInvitational.

Media Contacts:

Chris Dornan Media Coordinator Insperity Invitational 403-620-8731 cdornan@championstourgolf.com Jane Wandmacher Tournament Director Insperity Invitational 281-357-4653 jwandmacher@championstourgolf.com



